10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Charter Schools Director

Executive Director of Federal and
State Education Programs

Special Projects Officer

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Department

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Total Wages

$171,963

$170,666

$160,777

$160,602

$159,830

$155,722

$152,032

$151,343

$150,591

$150,329

$148,792

$147,368

$145,152

$145,011

$143,868

$143,711

$142,878

$141,684



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Temporary Certificated
Assignment C

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

$141,555

$141,464

$141,156

$140,820

$139,281

$137,199

$136,279

$135,665

$135,317

$134,134

$133,589

$133,498

$133,253

$131,649

$131,145

$131,104

$130,917

$130,571



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Charter Schools Operations
Coordinator

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Fiscal Oversight Administrator
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Fiscal Oversight Administrator
Program and Policy Development
Adbvisor |

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Charter Schools Operations
Coordinator

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

$130,082

$129,372

$129,364

$129,364

$129,364

$129,364

$129,364

$129,364

$129,176

$128,459

$128,058

$125,937

$124,803

$124,690

$124,013

$122,999

$121,113

$120,284



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Charter Schools Operations
Coordinator

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

$119,872

$119,688

$119,534

$119,272

$119,004

$118,856

$118,687

$118,501

$118,472

$117,869

$117,743

$117,374

$117,196

$115,642

$114,447

$112,756

$112,389

$112,386



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

Fiscal Services Manager

Complex Project Manager

Charter Schools Operations
Coordinator

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Project Management Administrator
Fiscal Services Manager

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Special Services Temporary Advisor
Charter Schools Operations
Coordinator

Fiscal Services Manager

Special Services Temporary Advisor
Nonschool Prepartory Assignment
Nonschool Preparatory Assignment
Nonschool Preparatory Assignment

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

$112,132

$111,976

$111,944

$108,293

$108,105

$106,907

$106,385

$104,901

$104,597

$103,983

$103,005

$102,401

$101,628

$100,734

$98,899

$98,839

$98,333

$98,036



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Junior Reservse Officers' Training
Corps Senior Instructor

Nonschool Preparatory Assignment
Nonschool Prepartory Assignment
Military Property Custodian and

Logistician

Junior Reservse Officers' Training
Corps Senior Instructor
Administrative Analyst

Nonschool Prepartory Assignment
Financial Analyst

Special Services Temporary Advisor

Senior Administrative Analyst

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

Deputy Superintendent of
Instruction

$97,927

$97,802

$96,193

$94,581

$94,483

$93,509

$93,037

$92,279

$92,153

$92,148



