	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$171,963
2.	Charter Schools Director		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$170,666
3.	Executive Director of Federal and State Education Programs		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$160,777
4.	Special Projects Officer		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$160,602
5.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$159,830
6.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$155,722
7.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$152,032
8.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$151,343
9.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$150,591
10.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$150,329
11.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$148,792
12.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$147,368
13.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$145,152
14.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$145,011
15.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$143,868
16.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$143,711
17.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$142,878
18.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$141,684

19.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$141,555
20.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$141,464
21.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$141,156
22.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$140,820
23.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$139,281
24.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$137,199
25.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$136,279
26.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$135,665
27.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Temporary Certificated Assignment C	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$135,317
28.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$134,134
29.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$133,589
30.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$133,498
31.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$133,253
32.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$131,649
33.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$131,145
34.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$131,104
35.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$130,917
36.	Special Services Temporary Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$130,571

37.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$130,082
38.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$129,372
39.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$129,364
40.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$129,364
41.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$129,364
42.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$129,364
43.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$129,364
44.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$129,364
45.	Charter Schools Operations Coordinator	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$129,176
46.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$128,459
47.	Fiscal Oversight Administrator	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$128,058
48.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$125,937
49.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$124,803
50.	Fiscal Oversight Administrator	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$124,690
51.	Program and Policy Development Advisor I	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$124,013
52.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$122,999
53.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$121,113
54.	Charter Schools Operations Coordinator	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$120,284

55.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$119,872
56.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$119,688
57.	Charter Schools Operations Coordinator	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$119,534
58.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$119,272
59.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$119,004
60.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$118,856
61.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$118,687
62.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$118,501
63.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$118,472
64.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$117,869
65.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$117,743
66.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$117,374
67.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$117,196
68.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$115,642
69.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$114,447
70.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$112,756
71.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$112,389
72.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$112,386

73.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$112,132
74.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$111,976
75.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$111,944
76.	Complex Project Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$108,293
77.	Charter Schools Operations Coordinator	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$108,105
78.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$106,907
79.	Project Management Administrator	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$106,385
80.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$104,901
81.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$104,597
82.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$103,983
83.	Charter Schools Operations Coordinator	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$103,005
84.	Fiscal Services Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$102,401
85.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$101,628
86.	Nonschool Prepartory Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$100,734
87.	Nonschool Preparatory Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$98,899
88.	Nonschool Preparatory Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$98,839
89.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$98,333
90.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$98,036

91.	Junior Reservse Officers' Training Corps Senior Instructor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$97,927
92.	Nonschool Preparatory Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$97,802
93.	Nonschool Prepartory Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$96,193
94.	Military Property Custodian and Logistician	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$94,581
95.	Junior Reservse Officers' Training Corps Senior Instructor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$94,483
96.	Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$93,509
97.	Nonschool Prepartory Assignment	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$93,037
98.	Financial Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$92,279
99.	Special Services Temporary Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$92,153
100.	Senior Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles Unified	Deputy Superintendent of Instruction	\$92,148